FA Bernhard Ast

IA Holger Bergmann

FA Dr. Harald Bittner

FA Stefan Jager

IA Gregor Johann

FA Achim Joof3

FA Dr. Matthias Kleifges

FA Dr. Stephan Martens

FA Yves Mutschelknaus

IA Michael Rutten

IA Thomas Wiedmann

Schiedsrichter

Westendstr. 1
76532 Baden-Baden
[ ] bernhardast@arcor.de

Traubenweg 84
64293 Darmstadt

[ ] bergmann_holger@web.de

Poppenrother Str. 31
97688 Bad Kissingen
[ ] DrBittner@3stein.com

An der Ruhbank 12
61138 Niederdorfelden

[ ] admiral.jaeger@web.de

Am Harzhiibel 134
67663 Kaiserslautern

[ ] gregor.johann@gmx.de

Brahmsstr. 3
72766 Reutlingen
[ ] ajooss@gmx.de

Im Sand 27
76646 Bruchsal

[ ] matthias.kleifges@kit.edu

Haberlinstr. 16
70563 Stuttgart
[] stmstm@t-online.de

Grubenéacker 87
70499 Stuttgart

[ ] y.mutschelknaus@gmx.de

Zum Schwarzwaldblick 6
77694 Kehl

[ ] michael.ruetten73@gmail.com

Eichenstr. 1
73114 Schlat

[ ] thomas.wiedmann@kabelbw.de

1] 10 10 10

1]

1]

1]

1]

1]

07221 -37534 10
0170 - 874 07 40

06151 -89 36 23
0151 -1217 0871

09736 - 751 91 10
0151 - 5097 9214

06101 - 34993 38
0176 - 5723 4522

0631 - 31158 25
0160 - 9062 9544

0160 - 787 92 80

07257-6525
0175-228 14 31

0157 5354 5719

0711 - 862 08 02
0151 22720777

07851 - 898 64 46
0176 - 2124 3031

07161 -81 17 99
0178 - 3196588



Spielplan und Termine

Ausrichter: SV Worms 1878

1. + 2. Runde

Schiedsrichter: IA Gregor Johann

Sa 19.10.19 14:00
Sa 19.10.19 14:00

So 20.10.19 10:00
So 20.10.19 10:00

SV Worms 1878
SF Neuberg

SC Eppingen

SV 1947 Walldorf

Ausrichter: SV 1920 Hofheim

So 20.10.19 10:00

SV 1920 Hofheim

Ausrichter: TSV Schonaich

Sa 19.10.19 14:00
Sa 19.10.19 14:00

So 20.10.19 10:00

TSV Schénaich
Stuttgarter SF

OSG Baden-Baden Il

SC Eppingen
SV 1947 Walldorf

SF Neuberg
SV Worms 1878

Schiedsrichter: FA Dr. Matthias Kleifges

SC Heusenstamm

Schiedsrichter: FA Yves Mutschelknaus

OSG Baden-Baden II
SC Emmendingen

Stuttgarter SF

So 20.10.19 10:00 SC Emmendingen

Ausrichter: SF Neuberg

Sa 23.11.19 14:00 SF Neuberg
Sa 23.11.19 14:.00 SV Worms 1878

So 24.11.19 10:00 TSV Schénaich
So 24.11.19 10:00 Stuttgarter SF

Ausrichter: SC Emmendingen

Fr 07.02.20 16:00 SC Emmendingen

Ausrichter: SV 1947 Walldorf

Sa 23.11.19 14:00 SV 1947 Walldorf
Sa 23.11.19 14:00 SC Eppingen

So 24.11.19 10:00 SV 1920 Hofheim
So 24.11.19 10:00 SC Heusenstamm

Ausrichter: SC Heusenstamm

Sa 07.12.19 14:00 SC Heusenstamm
Sa 07.12.19 14:00 SV 1920 Hofheim

So 08.12.19 10:00 TSV Schénaich
So 08.12.19 10:00 Stuttgarter SF

- TSV Schoénaich

3.+ 4. Runde

Schiedsrichter: FA Dr. Harald Bittner

- TSV Schoénaich
- Stuttgarter SF

- SV Worms 1878
- SF Neuberg
Schiedsrichter: IA Michael Ritten

- OSG Baden-Baden Il

Schiedsrichter: FA Bernhard Ast

- SV 1920 Hofheim
- SC Heusenstamm

- SC Eppingen
- SV 1947 Walldorf

5.+ 6. Runde

Schiedsrichter: FA Stefan Jager

- TSV Schoénaich
- Stuttgarter SF

- SV 1920 Hofheim
- SC Heusenstamm



Ausrichter: SC Eppingen

So 08.12.19 10:00

SC Eppingen

Ausrichter: OSG Baden-Baden II

Sa 07.12.19 14:00
Sa 07.12.19 14:00

So 08.12.19 10:00
So 08.12.19 10:00

OSG Baden-Baden I
SC Emmendingen

SF Neuberg
SV Worms 1878

Ausrichter: SC Emmendingen

Sa 08.02.20 14:00
Sa 08.02.20 14:00

So 09.02.20 10:00
So 09.02.20 10:00

SC Emmendingen
OSG Baden-Baden Il

SV 1920 Hofheim
SC Heusenstamm

Ausrichter: SV Worms 1878

So 09.02.20 10:00

SV Worms 1878

Ausrichter: Stuttgarter SF

Sa 08.02.20 14:00
Sa 08.02.20 14:00

So 09.02.20 10:00
So 09.02.20 10:00

Stuttgarter SF
TSV Schoénaich

SC Eppingen
SV 1947 Walldorf

Ausrichter: SC Eppingen

Sa 14.03.20 14:00
Sa 14.03.20 14:00

So 15.03.20 10:00
So 15.03.20 10:00

SC Eppingen
SV 1947 Walldorf

OSG Baden-Baden Il
SC Emmendingen

Ausrichter: Stuttgarter SF

So 15.03.20 10:00

Stuttgarter SF

Ausrichter: SV 1920 Hofheim

Sa 14.03.20 14:00

Sa

So
So

14.03.20 14:00

15.03.20 10:00
15.03.20 10:00

SV 1920 Hofheim
SC Heusenstamm

SF Neuberg
SV Worms 1878

Schiedsrichter: IA Holger Bergmann

SV 1947 Walldorf

Schiedsrichter: FA Achim JoofR3

SF Neuberg
SV Worms 1878

SC Emmendingen
OSG Baden-Baden I

7.+ 8. Runde

Schiedsrichter: IA Michael Ritten

SV 1920 Hofheim
SC Heusenstamm

OSG Baden-Baden II
SC Emmendingen
Schiedsrichter: 1A Holger Bergmann

SF Neuberg

Schiedsrichter: IA Thomas Wiedmann

SC Eppingen
SV 1947 Walldorf

TSV Schénaich
Stuttgarter SF

9.+ 10. Runde

Schiedsrichter: FA Dr. Matthias Kleifges

OSG Baden-Baden II
SC Emmendingen

SV 1947 Walldorf
SC Eppingen

Schiedsrichter: FA Dr. Stephan Martens

TSV Schénaich

SF Neuberg
SV Worms 1878

SC Heusenstamm
SV 1920 Hofheim

FA Stefan Jager
FA Stefan Jager

IA Holger Bergmann
IA Holger Bergmann



SV 1920 Hofheim

Uhren:
Name 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Total

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18




SC Heusenstamm

Uhren:
Name 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Total

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18




SC Eppingen

Uhren:
Name 1 2 3 4 6 7 8 9 10 Total

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18




SV 1947 Walldorf

Uhren:
Name 1 2 3 4 6 7 8 9 10 Total

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18




TSV Schdnaich

Uhren:
Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 10 Total

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18




Stuttgarter SF

Uhren:
Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 10 Total

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18




OSG Baden-Baden Il

Uhren:
Name 1 2 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Total

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18




SC Emmendingen

Uhren:
Name 1 2 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Total

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18




SF Neuberg

Uhren:
Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 8 9 10 Total

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18




SV Worms 1878

Uhren:
Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 8 9 10 Total

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18
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